
Name Phone Email Level of Interest
Olivia Muegge 636-541-1800 orm2145@truman.edu Recreational
GlennBride 503-332-0260 bride761@gmail.com Recreational/Competitive
Heather Vogt 314-437-7795 hmvogt2011@gmail.com Recreational
Tom Vanasek 952-465-7283 thomas.vanasek21@gmail.com Recreational/Competitive
Jonathan Blankenship 314-482-1742 jonathan.blankenship@edwardjones.com Recreational
Devin Stottlemyre 352-477-0096 cksstottlemyre.devin@gmail.com Recreational
Charles Hazenfield 973-751-3652 charles.hazenfield@gmail.com Recreational/Competitive
Miguel Velez 915-801-7944 m.velez13@icloud.com Competitive
William Velez 915-500-9670 williamvelez915@gmail.com Recreational/Competitive
Zach Mielke 636-288-6917 Zachamielke@gmail.com Recreational
Sydney Caldwell 309-838-7461 sydneycaldwell4@gmail.com Recreational/Competitive
Matthew Park 636-541-8872 mattpark939@gmail.com Recreational
Matt Davis 636-248-2566 mgd5805@gmail.com Recreational/Competitive
Anthony Williams 314-443-3297 arw7893@gmail.com Recreational/Competitive
Andrew Moffatt Jenkins 703-944-0686 amjenkins.jenkins@gmail.com Recreational
Brandon Donahue 636-866-5504 brandon_donahue@me.com Recreational
Andrew Steinacker 314-387-3405 asteinac@live.com Recreational
Sydney Steinacker 314-387-3405 asteinac@live.com Recreational
Patrick Contreras 757-641-7726 patrickgcontreras@lionmail.sagu.edu Recreational
Fernando Jason Escobar 163-644-8376 yankees2185@gmail.com Recreational/Competitive
Amanda McMillian 314-339-0193 Mcmillianfamily2018@gmail.com Recreational
Maria 314-304-0074 riaboylan@yahoo.com Recreational
Camille Teason 314-494-1363 teason060609@yahoo.com Recreational
Denzel Ferrell 310-560-9445 denzferr@gmail.com Competitive
Scott Essman 636-696-5022 scottessman@hotmail.com Recreational/Competitive
Dustin Hercules 573-469-1509 dustinhercules@gmail.com Recreational/Competitive
Susan Scrivens 314-221-4104 Susan_scrivens@yahoo.com Recreational
Rodney 314-619-0008 rodneymetro.rg@gmail.com Competitive
Bryon Landron 404-974-7877 landron.byron@gmail.com Recreational
Robert Mostrom 218-213-4578 RMostrom14@gmail.com Recreational/Competitive
Albert Frasca 636-352-7616 albert.frasca13@yahoo.com Competitive
Amanda Pavlacic 314-630-0975 apavlacic5@gmail.com Recreational/Competitive
Trent Bromley 618-218-2474 trbromley@gmail.com Recreational/Competitive
Zane Stringer 314-412-9716 zanestringer@gmail.com Recreational/Competitive
Matt McCune 314-565-3571 sapd549@gmail.com Recreational
Julie Prewitt 314-761-5290 prewittjulie@yahoo.com Recreational
Tyler McCune 314-922-3746 tyjamesjune@gmail.com Recreational
Brittani Horner 636-358-7334 bhorner0805@yahoo.com Recreational/Competitive
Michael Meece 217-358-1907 mm729@lindenwood.edu Recreational
James Brown 630-364-6294 jimmyjames3311@gmail.com Recreational
John Rybolt 618-567-2208 boltwjohn@yahoo.com Recreational
Matthew Lanfersieck 618-719-5046 mattlanfersieck@yahoo.com Recreational/Competitive
Shane Beote 207-956-1253 shane.beote2503@gmail.com Competitive
Stacey Weber 847-732-1463 stacey441994weber@gmail.com Recreational/Competitive
Nick Creamer 636-248-7796 nickcreamer9@yahoo.com Recreational
Casey Mullarkey 630-862-8911 caseyrkon@gmail.com Recreational/Competitive
Ryan Fall 314-603-9104 mryanfall@gmail.com Recreational/Competitive
Jesse Garth 314-393-9101 jessegarth85@gmail.com Competitive
Wyatt Schmitz 636-219-2393 wschmitz10@icloud.com Recreational
Andrea Luetkemeyer 636-622-0460 sigmund.andrea001@gmail.com Recreational/Competitive
Mark Mansfield 314-348-0954 markmansfield3@yahoo.com Recreational
Lalitkar 314-614-6451 lalitkar9@gmail.com Recreational/Competitive
Mackenzie Fox 630-486-6956 mfox0698@gmail.com Recreational/Competitive
Jacquis Lovett 618-917-3795 lovettjacquis@gmail.com Competitive
Rachel Willcutt 603-581-8626 willcuttr@gmail.com Competitive
Lizzie Withrow 907-259-1875 lizzie_withrow50@yahoo.com Recreational/Competitive
Sarah 636-634-7529 cosgravs@tcd.ie Recreational
Chase Creamer 352-216-1307 ccreamer@mcbridehomes.com Recreational
Thomas Lee 314-922-4460 tommylee130454@gmail.com Recreational/Competitive
Bryon Holland 210-833-4438 bryon.holland.1@gmail.com Recreational/Competitive
Emilie Weinrich 314-609-4084 er.weinrich@gmail.com Recreational/Competitive
Danielle Meyers 314-562-6333 daniellemeyers99@gmail.com Recreational
Twon Ahart 330-519-6807 teeahart@yahoo.com Recreational/Competitive
Eugene Irby 314-333-1838 eugeneirby74@yahoo.com Recreational/Competitive
Shane Janicke 636-290-2133 shanejanicke@yahoo.com Recreational/Competitive
Jeremy McKenna 314-960-5276 jeremymckenna@yahoo.com Recreational/Competitive
Orlando McGill Jr. 618-201-8820 orlando.mcgill@yahoo.com Competitive
Sasha Maggerise 630-877-7130 sasha.maggerise@yahoo.com Recreational
Rebecca Smith 636-875-4266 beccasmith57@yahoo.com Recreational
Paul Smith 636-875-4266 beccasmith57@yahoo.com Recreational
Daniel McCollum 618-660-8159 Competitive
Tez Strong 314-201-8574 mrstrong365@yahoo.com Recreational/Competitive
Paige Schlueter 314-898-5516 paigeschlueter@gmail.com Recreational
Anthony Contestabile 314-761-3871 antmcontest@gmail.com Recreational/Competitive
Heather Bonetti 636-673-2378 h-skaggs@hotmail.com Recreational
Brandon Olson 309-706-1386 btolson233@yahoo.com Recreational/Competitive
Kevin Horst 314-779-7475 kevhorst@gmail.com Recreational
Seth Klotzbach 314-489-4196 sethklotzbach15@gmail.com Recreational/Competitive
Dorian Bryant 314-536-7623 ablsdrn01@gmail.com Recreational
Alyssa Armstrong 319-540-6102 aarmstro92@gmail.com Recreational/Competitive
Elizabeth Ross 314-327-8980 Tigersweett@gmail.com Recreational/Competitive
Melissa Gomes 314-249-7367 melissagomes616@icloud.com Recreational
Arthur Henderson 636-235-2243 artyh94@gmail.com Recreational/Competitive
Caleb Scott 309-750-7761 10cavcplscott@gmail.com Recreational
Timothy Schroeder 636-439-7579 timothy4cardinal@gmail.com Recreational
Zachary Bochtler 217-663-0035 zbochtler@gmail.com Competitive
Kyle 314-917-5176 kmorris253@gmail.com Recreational/Competitive
Hank Clever 314-610-8504 hclever@fcdllc.com Recreational
Chase Creamer 314-608-5103 mollymartin799@icloud.com Recreational
Mason Petrus 314-620-0039 mtppetrus@gmail.com Recreational
Christopher Treadway 314-482-7820 ctreadway7@gmail.com Competitive
Karl Ladage 314-398-9838 ladage.karl115@gmail.com Recreational/Competitive
Jim 636-445-4919 jimstaley222@gmail.com Competitive
Kayla Harper 636-638-5125 karankin94@gmail.com Recreational
Cornelius Chapman Jr. 314-409-5647 corneliuschapman7@icloud.com Recreational
Zach Singer 331-422-9793 zachsinger21@gmail.com Recreational
Craig Stagg 314-960-8502 craigs585@gmail.com Recreational
Adnrew Drury 314-974-0043 drewdrury7589@gmail.com Recreational
Norberto Romero 787-628-7583 bertoune97@gmail.com Recreational/Competitive
Cale Holan 618-477-1952 cholan2612@gmail.com Recreational/Competitive
Mackenzie Minner 620-960-3614 mackenziejx7@gmail.com Recreational
Cody Strawman 314-598-1482 codystrawman@gmail.com Recreational/Competitive
Donovan Ehle 636-358-5366 donovanehle@gmail.com Recreational/Competitive
Evan Pryor 217-899-2064 evanpryor1@gmail.com Recreational/Competitive
Joshua Boland 580-747-8853 Joshb171@yahoo.com Recreational/Competitive
Donald Carr 440-836-4999 brownsbacker19@hotmail.com Recreational/Competitive
Kyle Morris 314-917-5176 kmorris253@gmail.com Competitive
Kyke Morgan 636-248-0655 kmorgan87@gmail.com Recreational
Marc Fritsche 440-623-6872 mfritsche1026@gmail.com Recreational
Dylan Miles 618-741-6864 dylanmiles2016@gmail.com Recreational/Competitive
Tyler Stensland 314-608-8782 tystensland@yahoo.com Recreational
Daniel Burns 515-710-5140 daniel.burns8185@gmail.com Recreational/Competitive
Margaret Torres 618-910-1150 torres.margaretr@gmail.com Recreational/Competitive
Devonte Bryant 804-824-5125 devonte1818@gmail.com Recreational
Dorian Bryant 757-969-8121 rn4fun89@yahoo.com Recreational
Steve McIntyre 636-226-5879 Thecardinalsfan2277@gmail.com Recreational/Competitive
James Brooks 314-766-5070 brooks.jimmy7568@icloud.com Recreational
Jozef Sipes 636-699-7032 stlcardinals50@yahoo.com Recreational
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St. Charles Parks & Recreation Department
Below is contact information for individuals that would list 

a Team Manager to contact them to play on their team.
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